. GOBIERNO DE LA
REPUBLICA DOMINICANA

Direccién General
de Ganaderia

NO. NOMBRE

1 YAN MANUEL SANCHEZ VELASQUEZ
2 JOSE DOLORES PIMENTEL REYES
3 MISAEL UBALDO
4 CARLOS MONTERO MESA
5 JULITO ADAMES GREGORIO
6 ALMINIO LEOCADIO RIVERA
7 VICTOR M. MALENO
8 WANDER MIGUELY GUZMAN GUZMAN
9 JESUS A. MARIANO JORGE
10 ANGEL BARTOLO NOVAS PEREZ
11 EDUARD NICOLAS FELIZ JOSE
12 NELSON ANTONIO ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
13 WILLY MEDRANO MEDRANO
14 NICOLAS ALCANTARA AMADOR
15 DOMINGO PLATA MEDINA
16 SHEILA'Y. GUZMAN MOLINA
17 TONI CUEVAS MEDRANO
18 AVELITO MATOS TORRES
19 WILSON A. RUIZ MATOS
20 DOMINGO GOMEZ TORREZ
21 LUIS A. MORETA BOCIO
22 JHORDYS M. PEREZ MATOS
23 JUNIOR SANTANA GONZALEZ
24 BRAYNER SOLER LUIS
25 ANDERSON ALCANTARA ALCANTARA
26 VICTOR E. CARRERAS GOMEZ
27 OLICERQUI FUGUEREO VARGAS
28 HARRISON O' NILL SABUA LEBRON
29 ROLLER CUEVAS ROCHA
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NOMINAS INTERNAS DE EMPLEADOS ENERO 2024

Capitulo: 0210

DIRECCION
DIRECCION GENERAL DE GANADERIA
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DIRECCION GENERAL DE GANADERIA
DIRECCION GENERAL DE GANADERIA
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FUNCION
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD

Subprograma: 01 Proyecto: 0

STATUS
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO

SEXO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

Cuenta
Actividad: 0001  2.1.1.1.01
SUELDO BRUTO OTROS

(RD) INGRESOS
6000
7000
5000
7000
7000
7000
5000

10000
5000
10000
44000
12000
6000
10000
7000
7500
7000
7000
7000
7000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5500
6000
7000
7000
7000

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 0D0DO0OO00DO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

ISR

1397.25

TOTAL INGRESOS
6000
7000
5000
7000
7000
7000
5000

10000
5000
10000
44000
12000
6000
10000
7000
7500
7000
7000
7000
7000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5500
6000
7000
7000
7000

Fondo:
0100

Total Desc.

O OO0 OO0 oo oo

1397.25

O 0O 0O 00000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

Neto

6000
7000
5000
7000
7000
7000
5000
10000
5000
10000
42602.75
12000
6000
10000
7000
7500
7000
7000
7000
7000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5500
6000
7000
7000
7000



30 RAYSA E. RINCON CASTRO
31 YOERBI JOSE GUZMAN
32 ALEUDY RAMIREZ MOJICA

DIRECCION GENERAL DE GANADERIA
DIRECCION GENERAL DE GANADERIA
DIRECCION GENERAL DE GANADERIA

SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD
SEGURIDAD

DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO
DESIGNADO

FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

7800 0 7800 0 7800
7000 0 7000 0 7000
5000 0 5000 0 5000

254,402.75

255,800.00

1,397.25




	Seguridad

